B
O
LTIN
G
B
O
LT
IN
G
9190
Drive unit
Part No. A B C D E F G Cassette
Part No.  Description
LPTW1
1754 kN
159 102 28 19 27 10 24 LPTWC1-19 Cassette Head 19mm
159 102 28 27 30 9 24 LPTWC1-27 Cassette Head 27mm
159 102 28 32 33 9 24 LPTWC1-32 Cassette Head 32mm
159 102 28 36 36 9 24 LPTWC1-36 Cassette Head 36mm
159 102 28 38 36 9 24 LPTWC1-38 Cassette Head 38mm
159 102 28 41 38 9 24 LPTWC1-41 Cassette Head 41mm
159 102 28 46 41 9 24 LPTWC1-46 Cassette Head 46mm
159 102 28 50 44 9 24 LPTWC1-50 Cassette Head 50mm
LPTW3
4168 kN
178 146 37 32 35 9 27 LPTWC3-32 Cassette Head 32mm
178 146 37 36 37 9 27 LPTWC3-36 Cassette Head 36mm
178 146 37 41 40 9 27 LPTWC3-41 Cassette Head 41mm
178 146 37 46 43 10 27 LPTWC3-46 Cassette Head 46mm
178 146 37 50 45 10 27 LPTWC3-50 Cassette Head 50mm
178 146 37 55 48 10 30 LPTWC3-55 Cassette Head 55mm
178 146 37 60 50 10 30 LPTWC3-60 Cassette Head 60mm
178 146 37 65 54 12 30 LPTWC3-65 Cassette Head 65mm
178 146 37 70 57 12 30 LPTWC3-70 Cassette Head 70mm
178 146 37 75 60 12 30 LPTWC3-75 Cassette Head 75mm
LPTW7
9354 kN
235 159 38 50 46 12 38 LPTWC7-50 Cassette Head 50mm
235 159 38 55 48 12 38 LPTWC7-55 Cassette Head 55mm
235 159 38 60 51 12 38 LPTWC7-60 Cassette Head 60mm
235 159 38 65 55 12 38 LPTWC7-65 Cassette Head 65mm
235 159 38 70 61 14 38 LPTWC7-70 Cassette Head 70mm
235 159 38 75 65 13 38 LPTWC7-75 Cassette Head 75mm
235 159 38 80 67 16 38 LPTWC7-80 Cassette Head 80mm
235 159 38 85 72 16 38 LPTWC7-85 Cassette Head 85mm
235 159 38 90 75 16 38 LPTWC7-90 Cassette Head 90mm
235 159 38 95 77 16 38 LPTWC7-95 Cassette Head 95mm
LPTW10
13423 kN
248 203 50 60 51 11 50 LPTWC10-60 Cassette Head 60mm
248 203 50 65 55 12 50 LPTWC10-65 Cassette Head 65mm
248 203 50 70 61 14 50 LPTWC10-70 Cassette Head 70mm
248 203 50 75 65 13 50 LPTWC10-75 Cassette Head 75mm
248 203 50 80 67 16 50 LPTWC10-80 Cassette Head 80mm
248 203 50 85 72 24 50 LPTWC10-85 Cassette Head 85mm
248 203 50 90 75 24 50 LPTWC10-90 Cassette Head 90mm
248 203 50 95 78 24 50 LPTWC10-95 Cassette Head 95mm
248 203 50 100 80 24 50 LPTWC10-100 Cassette Head 100mm
248 203 50 105 83 24 50 LPTWC10-105 Cassette Head 105mm
LPTW17
21627 kN
286 235 50 70 64 23 62 LPTWC17-70 Cassette Head 70mm
286 235 50 75 67 23 62 LPTWC17-75 Cassette Head 75mm
286 235 50 80 69 25 62 LPTWC17-80 Cassette Head 80mm
286 235 50 85 74 25 62 LPTWC17-85 Cassette Head 85mm
Drive unit
Part No. A B C D E F G Cassette
Part No.  Description
LPTW17
21627 kN
286 235 50 90 77 25 62 LPTWC17-90 Cassette Head 90mm
286 235 50 95 81 26 62 LPTWC17-95 Cassette Head 95mm
286 235 50 100 83 26 62 LPTWC17-100 Cassette Head 100mm
286 235 50 105 85 26 62 LPTWC17-105 Cassette Head 105mm
286 235 50 110 88 26 62 LPTWC17-110 Cassette Head 110mm
286 235 50 115 91 25 62 LPTWC17-115 Cassette Head 115mm
286 235 50 120 95 26 62 LPTWC17-120 Cassette Head 120mm
286 235 50 123 98 26 62 LPTWC17-123 Cassette Head 123mm
286 235 50 125 99 26 62 LPTWC17-125 Cassette Head 125mm
286 235 50 130 102 26 62 LPTWC17-130 Cassette Head 130mm
286 235 50 135 104 26 62 LPTWC17-135 Cassette Head 135mm
LPTW25
32024 kN
286 235 74 85 74 24 75 LPTWC25-85 Cassette Head 85mm
286 235 74 90 77 25 75 LPTWC25-90 Cassette Head 90mm
286 235 74 95 81 26 75 LPTWC25-95 Cassette Head 95mm
286 235 74 100 83 25 75 LPTWC25-100 Cassette Head 100mm
286 235 74 105 83 25 75 LPTWC25-105 Cassette Head 105mm
286 235 74 110 88 25 75 LPTWC25-110 Cassette Head 110mm
286 235 74 115 91 25 75 LPTWC25-115 Cassette Head 115mm
286 235 74 120 95 25 75 LPTWC25-120 Cassette Head 120mm
286 235 74 123 96 25 75 LPTWC25-123 Cassette Head 123mm
286 235 74 125 98 25 75 LPTWC25-125 Cassette Head 125mm
286 235 74 130 101 25 75 LPTWC25-130 Cassette Head 130mm
286 235 74 135 104 26 75 LPTWC25-135 Cassette Head 135mm
286 235 74 140 107 27 75 LPTWC25-140 Cassette Head 140mm
286 235 74 145 110 28 75 LPTWC25-145 Cassette Head 145mm
LPTW50
60720 kN
391 267 74 115 100 33 75 LPTWC50-115 Cassette Head 115mm
391 267 74 120 102 33 75 LPTWC50-120 Cassette Head 120mm
391 267 74 123 103 33 75 LPTWC50-123 Cassette Head 123mm
391 267 74 125 105 33 75 LPTWC50-125 Cassette Head 125mm
391 267 74 130 108 33 75 LPTWC50-130 Cassette Head 130mm
391 267 74 135 110 33 75 LPTWC50-135 Cassette Head 135mm
391 267 74 140 113 33 75 LPTWC50-140 Cassette Head 140mm
391 267 74 145 116 32 75 LPTWC50-145 Cassette Head 145mm
391 267 74 150 119 32 75 LPTWC50-150 Cassette Head 150mm
391 267 74 151 119 32 75 LPTWC50-151 Cassette Head 151mm
391 267 74 155 121 32 75 LPTWC50-155 Cassette Head 155mm
391 267 74 160 124 32 75 LPTWC50-160 Cassette Head 160mm
391 267 74 165 127 32 75 LPTWC50-165 Cassette Head 165mm
391 267 74 170 130 32 75 LPTWC50-170 Cassette Head 170mm
391 267 74 175 133 32 75 LPTWC50-175 Cassette Head 175mm
391 267 74 185 138 32 75 LPTWC50-185 Cassette Head 185mm
Cassettes Metric Cassettes Metric
Torque
Wrench
Pump
TW Low
Profile
TW
Square
Drive
TW
Battery
Powered
Sockets
Splitter
Bolt
Tensioner
Hand-
pump +
Airpump
Electric
Pump
Couplers/
Hoses
Mano-
meter
Torque
Wrench
Pump
TW Low
Profile
TW
Square
Drive
TW
Battery
Powered
Sockets
Splitter
Bolt
Tensioner
Hand-
pump +
Airpump
Electric
Pump
Couplers/
Hoses
Mano-
meter
Torque Wrench Hoses
BVA Torque
Wrench hoses
are equiped with
couplers.
C2S1414-4MF     Twin Hose 4 meter
C2S1414-6MF     Twin Hose 6 meter
C2S1414-10MF   Twin Hose 10 meter
84
pg
Rectangle
Rectangle
Rectangle